COURTROOM #4

LEWIS COUNTY DISTRICT COURT
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2020 AT 1:15

Warrants

Brown, Preston C.
Mills, Chloe L.

Howdeshell, Chance A.

Nissell, Roger S.
Lowther, James W.

New

Clayton, Brandon, A.
Daugaard, Dylynn K.

Keele, Justin
Reynolds, Haley S.
Ruth, Patrick T.
Karch, Cheryl L.
Guang, Ning F.

Carson, Austin L.
Otieno, Payton

970437041
9720756525
920718257
970631557
970301286
970731868

XZ0019955 (20C1367)
XZ0027844 WSP
XZ0235347 (20C1331)
XZ0233436 WSP
XZ0233448 WSP
XZ0195051 WSP
XZ0081076 WSP

*Needs Mandarin Interpreter
XZ0235348 (20C1393)
XZ0235346 (20C1289)
(cont. from Friday, 1/31/2020)

WALK INS

DWLS 3

DWLS 3

DWLS 3

DWLS 3

A4

DWLS 3; Obst. LEO

VPO

DUI

DUI

Phys. Cont. w/ Intox.
DUI

DUI

DUI

DWLS 3
MM3-DV

Warrants
NONE
New

NONE



